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Ladbroke It! Maiden
Maiden 318m
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NAME

Caddie's Girl
Black B

Hunting Jade
Black B gJ

PALMER'S REALITY
Black B

Tralee Weedle
Black D

Vacant Box

Agent Chevrolet (SCR)

Slick Attitude
Black B

Jimmy Dollars
Black D

R3

19:48

Maiden 318m
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NAME
Much To Do
Black B

Ridge Opal
Blach P

Surfer Boy
Red Fwn D

Trewilga Girl
Black B
Vacant Box

Armatree Ace
Wh & BIk D

Aeroplane Rosie
Red BdI B

Seven Inn
Wh & BdI D

R5
20:28

Zipping Garth at Stud 0-1
Mixed 516m
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NAME

Mahome Boy
Black D

Charcoal Cheetah
Black B

Two Queens
Black B

Fancy Mal
Blacklgl

Vacant Box

Farmor Known
Black D

First Class lzzy
Black B

My Oh My

Black B

TRAINER

Robert Harrison
Jamie O'Malley
Tania Trappett

Melanie Mabbott

Clint Colaiacovo

Katherine Vella

Dobrivoje Stojanov

Ladbrokes Communities Maiden

TRAINER

Merle Clarke
Dobrivoje Stojanov
Robert Harrison

Jamie O'Malley

Graham Pickering
Chris Edwards

Clint Colaiacovo

Win
TRAINER
Peter Pickering
Corina Sciberras
Derek Kerr

Casie O'Neil

Len Haaring
Vadim Roz

Brendan Mchattan

Kennel closes 18:19

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2333 18.50
2235 18.51
2874 18.92
5534 19.30
5271 NBT
8647 19.22
34 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
24 NBT

3 NBT
87 19.41
N/A NBT

5 NBT
4838  NBT
24 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7547 NBT
5355 30.04
4472 30.08
144 30.48
8755 NBT
7668 31.22
3746 30.46

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

R2

19:24 | Maiden 318m

NAME
Tralee Rosa
Black B

Tiddler Boy

Blue Fwn D

Bogan Fox
Red Bdl D

Salubrious Alize
Brindle B

Vacant Box
Bumg:y Gold

Fawn

In Tatters
Black B

Explode Opal
Blacpk D P
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R4

20:08 | Maiden 400m

NAME
Steel Prince
Black D

Test The Limit
Black D

Flechette
Black B

Small Town Jet
Black D

All About Mary
Red Bd| B

Breach No Breach
Brindle D

Strops
Black

Westmead Diva
Black B

BEER -7« B3

R6
20:48 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME

Swift Dennis
Wh & Blue D

== Listen To This
222 Red BdIB

Little Belinda's
Blue BdI B

Snail Blazer
Black B

Arrow Fernando
Brindle D

Ned The Knight
Black D

Mambo Herrera
Black D

Tralee Cruiser
Wh & BIk D
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Ladbrokes Hub Maiden

TRAINER

Melanie Mabbott
Robert Harrison
Graham Dixon

Dobrivoje Stojanov

Kirralee Woodhead
Merle Clarke

Dobrivoje Stojanov

Ladbrokes Racing Club Maiden

TRAINER

Kirralee Woodhead
Casie O'Neil

Aiden Lee
Dobrivoje Stojanov
Dobrivoje Stojanov
Aiden Lee

Derek Kerr

Nathan Doggett

Feral Franky at Stud 1-2 Win

TRAINER

Graham Pickering
Brendan Mchattan
Jamie O'Malley
Aiden Lee

Derek Kerr

Tania Trappett
Katherine Vella

Melanie Mabbott

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
8836  18.72
7F 19.04
N/A NBT

6 NBT
56 19.49
6 NBT

7 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4766 NBT
5425 NBT
2236 NBT

8 NBT
64 NBT
55 NBT
75 NBT
5344  23.65

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4212 23.70
531 23.25
2144 23.11
1831 NBT
3345 23.06
7861 NBT
3253 NBT
8472 23.35

Page 1 of 2



Dubbo: 11 October 2023

3
4]
5

6]

Farmor Two Bee's
Blue D

Triple Spook
BI’I:\'?:”S D P

Unknown Limits
Black B

Scotty Bolt

Black D

Inte%rlty Swift
ack

jacoblte Dream
Red Fwn B

Saiko

Fawn D

Ferrero Flyer

R7 Freemasons Hotel 1-2 Win
21:08 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME

TRAINER

Len Haaring

Glen Prestwidge
Brendan Mchattan
Adam Jones
Graham Pickering
Derek Kerr

Joanne Kerr

E Red Fwn D Shayne Stiff
RO Coolabah Goat Company
21:45 | 5th Grade 318m
NAME TRAINER
Speed Strike
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Brindle B

= Binstead Barker
Wh & Blk B

Valentino Beach
Brindle D

Radley Erskin

Black

Awake Until Dawn
Black B

Armatree Sparkle
Black B

Western Hero
Black D

Armatree Ferdi
Black B

Correctly (SCR)

Winlock Hondo (SCR)

R11
22:27 | 5th Grade 318m
NAME

Farmor In Front
Blue D

=== Windy Pines

Black D

Spinning Star
PckB 8

Joyous Future
Wht & Fwn D

Elsie Bay
Black B

Bogan Road
diB

Slick Monkey
Black B

Binstead lzzy
Lt Fawn B

Triple Psycho (SCR)

Winlock Hondo (SCR)

Graham Dixon
Michael Holgate
Len Haaring
Melanie Mabbott
Michael Holgate
Graham Pickering
Casie O'Neil

Graham Pickering

Derek Kerr

Warren Marriott

Blues Meats Dubbo Grc Battlers

TRAINER

Len Haaring
Tania Trappett
Clifford Rusten
Clint Colaiacovo
Melanie Mabbott
Graham Dixon
Katherine Vella

Michael Holgate

Warren Marriott

Glen Prestwidge

Kennel closes 18:19

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

3267

3674

8318

4163

7356

4432

1675

4152

BEST T/D

23.24

23.24

24.50

23.15

NBT

23.24

23.36

2291

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

8626

5645

1535

3522

6482

4513

7544

2846

5885
8865

BEST T/D

18.44

18.42

18.27

18.40

18.45

18.30

18.35

18.19

18.62
18.71

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

5556

6657

7664

5651

8555

4448

3844

7865

8865
3686

BEST T/D

18.49

18.61

18.87

NBT

19.36

18.25

19.21

19.12

18.71
18.44

R8
21:24

NAME

Ivllonlque Keeping
Black

= Swift Montana

Black B

Maggie Brann
Blac

Embarking
Black D

Flying Vance
Blue BdI D

Armatree Porsha
Black B

Pakmgton Street

Black

Swift Kevin
Black D

Karinya Mick (SCR)

The Shire Bar & Grill
4th/5th Grade 400m
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TRAINER

Bradley O'Neil
Graham Pickering
Michael Chapman
Derek Kerr
Shayne Stiff
Graham Pickering
Paul Wasson

Graham Pickering

Jessica Windiate

Winlock Bottles (SCR) Jamie O'Malley
Ladbrokes Same Race Multi
R10
22:08 | 5th Grade 318m
NAME TRAINER
Darc 3/ Road
Fawn Nathan Doggett
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Beautiful Babe

Blue Fwn B

arithm
Bla§<

Felonies Two
Black D

Subzero Selma
Red Fwn B

Get FuIIy Loaded

Black

Ferrari Beach
Wh & Blk B

Travellin' Jen
Dark Bdl B

Tiger Magic (SCR)
Triple Psycho (SCR)

R12
22:48

NG1-4318m

EH

NAME

Hayman Beach
Black D

Tralee Alvie
Black D
Vacant Box

Proficiency
Black D

lan Viper
Bla§< P
Vacant Box

Fire Up Jazz
Black B PJ

Earn The Saga

Fawn D

Steven Jones
Tania Trappett
Tania Trappett
Robert Harrison
Patrick Lorimer
Len Haaring

Paul Wasson

Brendan Mchattan

Glen Prestwidge

Wayne Mallison Painting & Decorating

TRAINER

Len Haaring

Melanie Mabbott

Graham Pickering

Graham Pickering

Kirralee Woodhead

Tania Trappett

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

1353

1137

4615

4452

2133

4233

3454

1724

7536
1774

BEST T/D

22.99

22.96

23.80

23.13

22.89

23.16

23.06

22.88

23.09
22.97

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1536

631

1577

3824

6277

7642

4235

1568

4277
3686

BEST T/D

19.18

18.50

18.50

18.69

18.60

18.64

18.51

18.97

19.21
18.44

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5F46 18.40
7156 18.24
3214 18.33
2543 18.40
6185 18.45
8512 18.29
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